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State Senator District 01 7415 9019 6988 240 23662 2441 1697 4013 103 8254 31916

State Senator District 02 3307 26319 6947 146 36719 769 2352 2250 53 5424 42143

State Senator District 03 5067 18980 7824 228 32099 1302 2127 2907 71 6407 38506

State Senator District 04 6755 16891 9682 245 33573 1388 1902 3314 84 6688 40261

State Senator District 05 7658 19705 11619 258 39240 1151 2044 3326 88 6609 45849

State Senator District 06 6496 17961 10354 232 35043 1159 1936 3029 97 6221 41264

State Senator District 07 6889 18605 10048 255 35797 1371 2080 3150 86 6687 42484

State Senator District 08 7335 22777 9634 398 40144 1157 2632 2619 116 6524 46668

State Senator District 09 5411 20355 8883 227 34876 965 2401 3296 82 6744 41620

State Senator District 10 8373 11009 8532 413 28327 2193 2278 3938 223 8632 36959

State Senator District 11 10404 17315 13073 343 41135 1354 1712 3179 97 6342 47477

State Senator District 12 6643 18702 10570 275 36190 1050 1828 3052 75 6005 42195

State Senator District 13 7454 14233 8887 209 30783 1468 1726 3140 88 6422 37205

State Senator District 14 12535 15863 16063 389 44850 1606 1731 3511 92 6940 51790

State Senator District 15 11902 6106 8017 270 26295 2892 1033 3443 134 7502 33797

State Senator District 16 14571 11930 11127 354 37982 2144 1407 2942 96 6589 44571

State Senator District 17 12078 4088 6976 315 23457 3757 986 3665 118 8526 31983

State Senator District 18 18799 6593 9651 347 35390 3494 1088 3196 128 7906 43296

State Senator District 19 8205 18230 11373 244 38052 1206 1777 3241 69 6293 44345

State Senator District 20 11762 11540 11485 360 35147 2087 1343 3194 102 6726 41873

State Senator District 21 12463 15613 14888 406 43370 1665 1773 3181 95 6714 50084

State Senator District 22 13451 13716 11878 363 39408 1731 1302 2474 84 5591 44999

State Senator District 23 10723 17532 15482 347 44084 1222 1434 2778 99 5533 49617

State Senator District 24 9151 15392 13255 317 38115 1319 1603 3450 95 6467 44582

State Senator District 25 11063 7172 11627 293 30155 3107 1580 4270 160 9117 39272

State Senator District 26 8871 13325 11337 298 33831 1561 1317 3200 100 6178 40009

State Senator District 27 8019 16413 11369 226 36027 1677 1544 3086 76 6383 42410

State Senator District 28 6424 18055 10158 239 34876 1052 1766 3110 57 5985 40861

State Senator District 29 8080 15613 13634 188 37515 1060 1317 3040 59 5476 42991

State Senator District 30 9357 14594 12664 259 36874 1524 1498 3700 94 6816 43690

State Senator District 31 11319 7160 8386 263 27128 3127 1024 3542 105 7798 34926

State Senator District 32 8898 16630 12283 190 38001 1321 1451 3013 63 5848 43849

State Senator District 33 10254 16481 12762 211 39708 1103 1338 2930 55 5426 45134

State Senator District 34 8163 14918 13298 213 36592 1010 1205 2903 50 5168 41760

State Senator District 35 9366 13524 13198 243 36331 1509 1412 4206 91 7218 43549

State Senator District 36 13419 10638 9660 355 34072 2415 1511 3731 158 7815 41887

State Senator District 37 12754 11508 13253 371 37886 1903 1384 3258 100 6645 44531

State Senator District 38 11207 13106 12432 335 37080 1636 1322 2982 88 6028 43108

State Senator District 39 12927 7413 10588 401 31329 2800 1157 3847 168 7972 39301

State Senator District 40 13171 10535 12200 365 36271 1966 1217 3399 126 6708 42979

State Senator District 41 9982 12521 12584 303 35390 1928 1361 3867 90 7246 42636

State Senator District 42 10375 15752 14454 293 40874 1221 1276 2983 89 5569 46443
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State Senator District 43 17474 7636 13514 304 38928 3107 1070 3732 112 8021 46949

State Senator District 44 7244 16318 9015 260 32837 1342 1832 3068 111 6353 39190

State Senator District 45 19490 4824 11228 328 35870 4986 1301 4488 132 10907 46777

State Senator District 46 10259 15578 12726 289 38852 1272 1489 3152 70 5983 44835

State Senator District 47 10589 15210 14702 309 40810 1843 1652 3729 89 7313 48123

State Senator District 48 7809 14299 11496 279 33883 1535 1713 3555 105 6908 40791

State Senator District 49 10905 7847 10947 330 30029 2833 1382 5124 156 9495 39524

State Senator District 50 10772 11081 10755 282 32890 2017 1479 3958 100 7554 40444
Totals 503,038 696,625 563,506 14,608 1,777,777 91,746 78,790 168,161 4,979 343,676 2,121,453
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